C
O
N
 0
8X
23
34
07

CONSEN89X
* Electrodes are supplied with 5m cable length.
Ordering Information:
Product Description Order Code
αlpha pH 200 pH/ORP Controller/Transmitter ECPHCTP0200
pH Combination Electrode with Pt 100 RTD and PMP EC-100GTSO-05B
pH Combination Electrode with HF resistant glass EC-ARTSOHF-05B
(w/o ATC & PMP)
pH Combination Electrode with PMP (w/o ATC) EC-ARGTSO-05B
pH Combination Electrode with high temperature EC-ARHTTSO-05B
(110 oC) and high pressure resistance (9 bar)
(w/o ATC & PMP)
pH Combination Electrode (w/o ATC & PMP) EC-ARTSO-05B
Submersible pH Combination Electrode ECDA93506-05B
(w/o ATC 2 PMP)
ORP Gold  Electrode EC-HTAUTSO-05B
ORP Platinum  Electrode EC-HTPTTSO-05B